European Men's University Classic Powerlifting Cup

European Men's University Classic Powerlifting Cup
Hamm / Luxembourg, 21 - 23 February, 2025

Division «Open»

# Name Born Team SQ BP DL Total
-59kg
1. Seffar Youssef 2004 Universite de Troyes 185.0 122.5 220.0 527.5
-66kg
1. Akisanmi Joseph 2004 Dundalk Institute of  202.5 135.0 265.0 602.5
Technology
2. Labesse Alexandre 2001 Universite de Paris 210.0 137.5 235.0 582.5
3. Dinc Tolga 2004 Ankara Universitesi 180.0 125.0 212.5 517.5
-74kg
1. Convers Mathis 2000 Universite de Lyon 237.5 173.0 255.0 665.5
2. Orazem Stas 2004 Univerza na 240.0 157.5 260.0 657.5
Primorskem
3. Antoine Paul 2003 Universite de Lyon 222.5 152.5 265.0 640.0
4. Roberts Alex 2003 University Of 240.0 145.0 252.5 637.5
Strathclyde
5. Vrba Tomas 2000 SKODA AUTO 232.0 151.0 240.0 623.0
University
6. Tecimen Batuhan 2003 PAMUKKALE 210.0 160.0 230.0 600.0
UNIVERSITES
7. Maripuu Renee 2003 Tallinn University of ~ 200.0 130.0 252.5 582.5
Technology
8. Zabransky Jan 2004 Prague University of 217.5 125.0 250.0 582.5
Economics and
Business
9. Lyons Christopher 2003 South East 205.0 132.5 237.5 575.0
Technological
University Waterford
-83kg
1. Czaplicki Thomas 2001 BLAISE PASCAL 270.5 175.0 320.0 765.5
2. Paloka Gabriel 2003 University of Florence 245.0 167.5 287.5 697.5
3. Sam Walker 2004 DeMontford 232.5 157.5 285.0 675.0
University
4. Kuzmic Marko 2000 University of Zagreb 237.5 152.5 272.5 662.5
5. Falta Simon 2004 Czech Technical 255.0 147.5 272.5 657.5
University in Prague
6. Kubicek Jaroslav 2002 Palacky University 230.0 155.0 275.0 652.5
Olomouc
7. Hale Karl 2000 Queens University 240.0 125.0 285.0 650.0
Belfast
8. Mizia Michal 2005 Warsaw University of 202.5 157.5 275.0 635.0
Technology
9. Depierreux Romain 2002 Universite Catholique 222.5 155.0 257.5 635.0
de Louvain
10. Zunko Matej 2001 University of 237.5 157.5 240.0 635.0
Ljubljana
11. Szabo Kristof 2005 Szechenyi Istvan 245.0 150.0 240.0 635.0
University
12. Aslan Muhammet Sami 2004 Anadolu University 205.0 172.5 265.0 627.5
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Vicente Santana Tomas
Lynch Cian
Sporrel Jesse

Morava Dominik
Popovs Germans

Janota Daniel
Pavlov Alexander

Koc Abdurrahman
Papadopoulos Panagiotis

Christoforidis Nikolaos

Duval Arthur
Koszewski Aleksander

Pasquariello Roberto
West James

Kolmanko Timotej
Prevost Pierre
Eisinger Harry
Duyvestijn Rick
Ramic Alan
Plennevaux Simon

Blaszczyk David

Petras Erik

Igben Nathan
Blaney Shorte Qisin
Kok Jilles

Weltens Matthijs
Pavelek Ondrej
Mlcoch Petr

Sparas Aljaz
Barizon Luka
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2002
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Lunex
University of Limerick

Vrije Universiteit
Amsterdam

Charles University

Riga Technical
University

Czech Technical
University in Prague
National Sports
Academy

Anadolu University

UNIVERSITY OF
PATRAS

UNIVERSITY OF
PATRAS

Universite de Lyon

Academy of Sport
Education in Warsaw

Polytechnic
University of Milan

University of
Nottingham
University of Maribor
KU LEUVEN
University of Exeter
Universiteit Utrecht
University of
Ljubljana

Universite Catholique
de Louvain

Silesian University In
Opava

Slovak University of
Technology in
Bratislava

Universite Catholique
de Louvain

Technological
University Dublin

Windesheim
University of Applied
Science

Tilburg University

Technical University
of Ostrava

Silesian University In
Opava

University of Maribor
University of Split
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150.0
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140.0
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130.0

127.5
115.0

120.0
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180.0

150.0

165.0

155.0
195.0
162.5
157.5
182.5

157.5
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150.0

147.5
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137.5

127.5

145.0

165.0

127.5
112.5
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2717.5
242.5

255.0
265.0
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225.0

285.0
325.0

307.5

295.0

292.5
280.0
287.5
306.5
275.0
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275.0

275.0

260.0

250.0

275.0

252.5

262.5

245.0

242.5
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620.0
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610.0
590.0

575.0

570.0

557.5
540.0

495.0

755.0
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725.0
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717.5
712.5
689.0
685.0

682.5

675.0
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666.5
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600.0

590.0
560.0
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Feiereisen Ben

Ozturk Eren Sencer
Pavelek Jonas

Kose Hasan
Benbachir Khaled

Matos Pedroso Daniel

Gasche Philippe

. Yakwo Collin

Iwunze Aloy
Pons Valentin
Bartoletti David
Wallace Andrew
Roe Andrew

Bula Vojtech

Kosek Matyas
Eska Matthias Scott

Zatloukal Adam

Zegura Luka
Podolec Lukas

Raikidis Nikolaos Anastasios

Kohar Michael

. Neville Nathan

Ewels Rohan
Ratnieks Reinis

Morgul Mahmutcan
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2004

2000

2000
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2000

2000

Fontys University of
Applied Sciences
Eindhoven

BURSA ULUDAG
UNIVERSITESI
Technical University
of Ostrava

Anadolu University
Universite de
Grenoble

Universite de
Luxembourg

Lunex

University
Amsterdam

Fontys University of
Applied Sciences
Eindhoven
Universite de Rouen
Ecampus University
Telematica
University of St
Andrews

University College
Dublin

The Institute of
Technology and
Business in Ceske
Budejovice

Charles University
Prague University of
Economics and
Business

Brno University of
Technology
University of Zagreb
University of
Economics in
Bratislava
UNIVERSITY OF
PATRAS

University of West
Bohemia

Queens University
Belfast

University of Exeter

Riga Stradins
University

Anadolu University
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307.5
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290.0
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75.0

802.5

791.0

767.5

765.0
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760.0
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717.5

715.0

677.5

665.0
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647.5

630.0

807.5

775.0
762.5

730.0
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5.

Chmelo Alexander

Matsiselts Chris
Fejes Viktor Felix

Omarchevski Radoslav

Ulfet Erdem Yildirici

. Marzysz Piotr

Altuntas Mert Ali
Tairyumer Gunai Tairyumer

Meric Mehmet Bora

2002

2002
2002

2003

2005

2002

2004
2000

2003

Comenius University
in Bratislava

University of Tartu
Hungarian University
of Sports Science
National Sports
Academy

ALANYA ALAADDIN
KEYKUBAT
UNIVERSITESI

Academy of Sport
Education in Warsaw

Anadolu University
Medical University of
Plovdiv

IHSAN DOGRAMACI
BILKENT
UNIVERSITESI

250.0

255.0
230.0

240.0

180.0

280.0

250.0
240.0

225.0

155.0

185.0
190.0

180.0

112.5

160.0

125.0
177.5

170.0

300.0

260.0
260.0

240.0

195.0

267.5

300.0
245.0

260.0

705.0

700.0
680.0

660.0

487.5

707.5

675.0
667.5

655.0
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