European Men's University Classic Powerlifting Cup Hamm / Luxembourg, 21 – 23 February, 2025

Division «Open»

#	n «Open» Name	Born	Team	SQ	ВР	DL	Total
-59kg							
1. -66kg	Seffar Youssef	2004	Universite de Troyes	185.0	122.5	220.0	527.5
1.	Akisanmi Joseph	2004	Dundalk Institute of Technology	202.5	135.0	265.0	602.5
2.	Labesse Alexandre	2001	Universite de Paris	210.0	137.5	235.0	582.5
3.	Dinc Tolga	2004	Ankara Universitesi	180.0	125.0	212.5	517.5
-74kg							
	Convers Mathis		Universite de Lyon		173.0		
2.	Orazem Stas	2004	Univerza na Primorskem	240.0	157.5	260.0	657.5
3.	Antoine Paul	2003	Universite de Lyon	222.5	152.5	265.0	640.0
4.	Roberts Alex	2003	University Of Strathclyde	240.0	145.0	252.5	637.5
5.	Vrba Tomas	2000	SKODA AUTO University	232.0	151.0	240.0	623.0
6.	Tecimen Batuhan	2003	PAMUKKALE UNIVERSITES	210.0	160.0	230.0	600.0
7.	Maripuu Renee	2003	Tallinn University of Technology	200.0	130.0	252.5	582.5
8.	Zabransky Jan	2004	Prague University of Economics and Business	217.5	125.0	250.0	582.5
9.	Lyons Christopher	2003	South East Technological University Waterford	205.0	132.5	237.5	575.0
-83kg			•				
1.	Czaplicki Thomas	2001	BLAISE PASCAL	270.5	175.0	320.0	765.5
2.	Paloka Gabriel	2003	University of Florence	245.0	167.5	287.5	697.5
3.	Sam Walker	2004	DeMontford University	232.5	157.5	285.0	675.0
4.	Kuzmic Marko	2000	University of Zagreb	237.5	152.5	272.5	662.5
5.	Falta Simon	2004	Czech Technical University in Prague	255.0	147.5	272.5	657.5
6.	Kubicek Jaroslav	2002	Palacky University Olomouc	230.0	155.0	275.0	652.5
7.	Hale Karl	2000	Queens University Belfast	240.0	125.0	285.0	650.0
8.	Mizia Michal	2005	Warsaw University of Technology	202.5	157.5	275.0	635.0
9.	Depierreux Romain	2002	Universite Catholique de Louvain	222.5	155.0	257.5	635.0
10.	Zunko Matej	2001	University of Ljubljana	237.5	157.5	240.0	635.0
11.	Szabo Kristof	2005	Szechenyi Istvan University	245.0	150.0	240.0	635.0
12.	Aslan Muhammet Sami	2004	Anadolu University	205.0	172.5	265.0	627.5

13.	Vicente Santana Tomas	2006	Lunex	217.5	150.0	255.0	622.5
14.	Lynch Cian	2005	University of Limerick	215.0	127.5	277.5	620.0
15.	Sporrel Jesse	2004	Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam	242.5	135.0	242.5	620.0
16.	Morava Dominik	2002	Charles University	215.0	140.0	255.0	610.0
17.	Popovs Germans	2002	Riga Technical University	200.0	125.0	265.0	590.0
18.	Janota Daniel	2000	Czech Technical University in Prague	207.5	122.5	247.5	575.0
19.	Pavlov Alexander	2003	National Sports Academy	210.0	130.0	230.0	570.0
20.	Koc Abdurrahman	2006	Anadolu University	195.0	127.5	235.0	557.5
21.	Papadopoulos Panagiotis	2004	UNIVERSITY OF PATRAS	190.0	115.0	235.0	540.0
22.	Christoforidis Nikolaos	2001	UNIVERSITY OF PATRAS	150.0	120.0	225.0	495.0
-93kg							
1.	Duval Arthur	2001	Universite de Lyon	275.0	195.0	285.0	755.0
2.	Koszewski Aleksander	2002	Academy of Sport Education in Warsaw	245.0	180.0	325.0	750.0
3.	Pasquariello Roberto	2002	Polytechnic University of Milan	282.5	150.0	307.5	740.0
4.	West James	2004	University of Nottingham	265.0	165.0	295.0	725.0
5.	Kolmanko Timotej	2004	University of Maribor	282.5	155.0	292.5	725.0
6.	Prevost Pierre	2002	KU LEUVEN	250.0	195.0	280.0	717.5
7.	Eisinger Harry	2004	University of Exeter	262.5	162.5	287.5	712.5
8.	Duyvestijn Rick	2001	Universiteit Utrecht	225.0	157.5	306.5	689.0
9.	Ramic Alan	2003	University of Ljubljana	227.5	182.5	275.0	685.0
10.	Plennevaux Simon	2002	Universite Catholique de Louvain	260.0	157.5	270.0	682.5
11.	Blaszczyk David	2000	Silesian University In Opava	240.0	160.0	275.0	675.0
12.	Petras Erik	2001	Slovak University of Technology in Bratislava	245.0	150.0	275.0	670.0
13.	Igben Nathan	2003	Universite Catholique de Louvain	261.5	147.5	260.0	666.5
14.	Blaney Shorte Oisin	2005	Technological University Dublin	242.5	170.0	250.0	662.5
15.	Kok Jilles	2002	Windesheim University of Applied Science	230.0	137.5	275.0	642.5
16.	Weltens Matthijs	2001	Tilburg University	250.0	127.5	252.5	630.0
17.	Pavelek Ondrej	2003	Technical University of Ostrava	217.5	145.0	262.5	625.0
18.	MIcoch Petr	2000	Silesian University In Opava	197.5	165.0	245.0	600.0
19.	Sparas Aljaz	2002	University of Maribor	220.0	127.5	242.5	590.0
20.	Barizon Luka	2001	University of Split	200.0	112.5	247.5	560.0

		_					
21.	Feiereisen Ben	2004	Fontys University of Applied Sciences Eindhoven	192.5	107.5	222.5	522.5
22.	Ozturk Eren Sencer	2002	BURSA ULUDAG UNIVERSITESI	25.0	25.0	25.0	75.0
23.	Pavelek Jonas	2004	Technical University of Ostrava	25.0	25.0	25.0	75.0
24.	Kose Hasan	2000	Anadolu University	25.0	25.0	25.0	75.0
25.	Benbachir Khaled		Universite de Grenoble	25.0	25.0	25.0	75.0
26.	Matos Pedroso Daniel	2001	Universite de Luxembourg	25.0	25.0	25.0	75.0
27.	Gasche Philippe	2005	Lunex	25.0	25.0	25.0	75.0
-105kg							
_	Yakwo Collin	2000	University Amsterdam	275.0	197.5	330.0	802.5
2.	Iwunze Aloy	2001	Fontys University of Applied Sciences Eindhoven	285.0	165.0	341.0	791.0
3.	Pons Valentin	2000	Universite de Rouen	287.5	165.0	315.0	767.5
4.	Bartoletti David	2000	Ecampus University Telematica	280.0	185.0	300.0	765.0
5.	Wallace Andrew	2004	University of St Andrews	280.0	195.0	287.5	762.5
6.	Roe Andrew		University College Dublin		190.0		
7.	Bula Vojtech	2000	The Institute of Technology and Business in Ceske Budejovice	285.0	165.0	287.5	730.0
8.	Kosek Matyas	2002	Charles University	270.0	172.5	280.0	717.5
9.	Eska Matthias Scott	2000	Prague University of Economics and Business	272.5	162.5	280.0	715.0
10.	Zatloukal Adam	2005	Brno University of Technology	270.0	145.0	272.5	677.5
11.	Zegura Luka	2000	University of Zagreb	250.0	165.0	250.0	665.0
12.	Podolec Lukas	2004	University of Economics in Bratislava	235.0	167.5	250.0	652.5
13.	Raikidis Nikolaos Anastasios	2000	UNIVERSITY OF PATRAS	235.0	142.5	270.0	647.5
14.	Kohar Michael	2000	University of West Bohemia	225.0	152.5	265.0	630.0
-120kg							
1.	Neville Nathan	2000	Queens University Belfast	297.5	202.5	307.5	807.5
2.	Ewels Rohan	2001	University of Exeter	285.0	177.5	312.5	775.0
3.	Ratnieks Reinis		Riga Stradins University		192.5		
4.	Morgul Mahmutcan	2000	Anadolu University	250.0	180.0	300.0	730.0

5.	Chmelo Alexander	2002	Comenius University in Bratislava	250.0	155.0	300.0	705.0
6.	Matsiselts Chris	2002	University of Tartu	255.0	185.0	260.0	700.0
7.	Fejes Viktor Felix	2002	Hungarian University of Sports Science	230.0	190.0	260.0	680.0
8.	Omarchevski Radoslav	2003	National Sports Academy	240.0	180.0	240.0	660.0
9.	Ulfet Erdem Yildirici	2005	ALANYA ALAADDIN KEYKUBAT UNIVERSITESI	180.0	112.5	195.0	487.5
120+kg	I						
1.	Marzysz Piotr	2002	Academy of Sport Education in Warsaw	280.0	160.0	267.5	707.5
2.	Altuntas Mert Ali	2004	Anadolu University	250.0	125.0	300.0	675.0
3.	Tairyumer Gunai Tairyumer	2000	Medical University of Plovdiv	240.0	177.5	245.0	667.5
4.	Meric Mehmet Bora	2003	IHSAN DOGRAMACI BILKENT UNIVERSITESI	225.0	170.0	260.0	655.0